RESIDENCE FORTIN

Relevé consommation de gaz du 01/01/2010 au 31/08/11

GRATIA

CONSO
TOTALE

4.398,59 €

568,11

1169,39

526,20

812,41

A0.2|GOOSSE-JANSSENS 8,66 62,712 | 54,052
A1.1|DUFEY-MEUNIER 1,13 14 12,87
A1.2|CLAUSE 2,46 29 26,54
A2.1|RAISON-LANIS 0,797 0,875 0,078

BATIFER 0 0,797 0,797
A2.2|DE MUYNCK 6,7 30

0,83

324,23
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997,42




